MaAeNU Ebd b ASARTE

MANUEL LASARTE
VENTAS

Born in: ORIO 08-22-1979

Competing
Season Club inthe
ACT

2023 No
2023 No
2022 No
2021 No
2020 No
2019 No
2018 ONDARROA No
2017 ONDARROA  Yes
2016 ORIO Yes
2015 SANPEDRO  Yes
2014 PORTUGALETE Yes
2013 No
2012 No
2011 ORIO Yes
2010 ORIO Yes
2009 ORIO No
2008 ORIO No
2007 ORIO No
2006 ORIO No
2005 ORIO No
2004 TRINTXERPE No
2003 TRINTXERPE No
2002 ORIO No
2001 ORIO No
2000 ORIO No
1999 ORIO No
1998 ORIO No
1997 ORIO No
1996 ORIO No
1995 ORIO No
1994 ORIO No
1993 ORIO No

TlmesTimes

Condition on

Not own
Not own
Formed

Not own
Not own

Formed
Formed
Formed
Formed
Formed
Formed
Formed
Not own
Not own
Formed
Formed
Formed
Formed
Formed
Formed
Formed
Formed
Formed
Formed

boal

13

16

20
17

13

13

Clubs

3 0 01 0

12

ORIO

ORIOORIA LK knknown

ORIALKI

Clubs Number Best Wor st

90

142
120
109

45
183 4

substitute classification pointsof flags time  time

19:41,26 23:27,3
19:27,68 21:32,8
18:04,56 20:57,8
19:35,50 23:09,9

19:46,68 21:26,8
19:09,25 20:54,4



